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DREAM HOME IN B 2
CHURCHILL ESTATES  #8Y | LARGE 3 YEAR OLD BUNGALOW

- 1 ACRE OVERLOOKING 16 MILE CREEK! || | 1 | TR . : 1ccroom bungalow shows fike a model home

Joseph Brazeau* o Four large bedroom including master on main floor with it utadar 2000 8.t No sidewalks: iei:tront ol brme

. i ; - _ . Verge hardwood floors and full ensuite bath. There are three CHRISTINA MATESIC : ,
VICIEN:IEVEC Just N of Oakville border! Gorgeous setting - | Cabral’ other hathrooms in main house:~Large=kitchen swifh Gatga o Huge kitchen w/lots of cupboards, open to family room

"Sales Heps wed & Drivac ; [ L ‘Oalas Ren N : | w
. : mature trees & privacy from neighbours! Upgraded | SN 1.iilt-in appliances, great room with floor to ceiling 1.806.865.987 w/hardwood flooring. Formal living room combo. w/dining |

905-878-8101 : -decenti : Wl B 9505-878-8101 e = . < «300-00-
3-bdrm -deceptive exterior. Most wndws rpled. Liv | - A windows, gas fireplace. Nine ft ceilings through out house | ey hardwncgﬁlﬂ?gq N?r&rﬁ%tggﬁﬂmg S

smmecnngse 'MW/ hrdwd & stone firepl. Slate in kit & foyer. § S and 19 ft. ceiling in great room. Three car garage has been | |  eosssmsmss ;

ROYALLEPAGE  Patio drs to deck for scenic views! 2 divays. Nature | | ROVAL LepAGE converted fo a self contained nanny suite that has to be | || ROYALLEPAGE 905-877-8262 (24'hr), cell 905-875-8262
HEIE i) 5 d | $4 49,000 : S . : S s bsi

Meadowtowne Realty, Boker (@ your doorstep! . Quick 407, 401, } seen for your perso §l wewm Gwe Verge Cabral a call R A R Y or visit my website at

INCEPEMDENTLY 0 AND OPERATED bt Meadowtowne H-E'-EJIIB ki |
D AN [}h".’f & Trafalgar Rd access! iaxic it it tﬂday Askmg pnce 689 | mmvmnmmta};en wwwmnvallﬂggge ca/ChristinaMatesic

REFINANCING .'. ' !
Rﬂbert Edwards
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l.a.n:m:;x:.--z-¢.ﬂ-rsﬂ~;s-;wfrwm com W, M 1 3 4 FORCONFORT ANDVALUE, CONPAREWITH INSIDE-OUTSIDE, QUALITY ALL ROUND

Eene R R e R T = r . ANYTH'NG YOU MAY HAVE SEEN! Fernbrook built with many $$$ upgrades to origi-

* Home Equity Line of Credit % i $$3 In-upgrades. New casement windows.all round. 97% nal model. Beautifully maintained, this 4 bedroom

« No Down Payment Mortgage* ' Rl cfficiency dual stage furnace, 2.5 tonne Carrier air condi- home is a gem. The fabulous custom built red
s tioner, air cleaner & water softener, plus many other quali-

* Variable interest rate mortgage below prime (B lyl tv improvements. Updated top to bottom plus a bonus room cedar multi-level deck with mature landscaping
in the basement that can serve as a 5th bedroom or office. and fenced yard is entertainment ready.

'. s . Fr€Shly painted inside and out - just move in! Vendor moti-
E Canada Trust ROYAL LEPAGE vated; flexible closing,
A s, s | | Meadowtowne Realty Call SANDRA HOLLIS* for further information and to book a viewing at
*Available on new purc ases, residenfio prnperhes nny h, WOEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPTRATED i T2 &
B et 905-875 8262 or 1-866- 365 8262

SUN. NOV. 20

2-4 PM
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J0 ACRE W/90' FRONTAGE ON BANKS OF CREDITRIVER B _5_: & 1% RIS« B : B
Country living in town! Fabulous 3 br, 2 bath ' JUST LISTED $445 000 | ACTON'HONEYHELD AREA

i sidesplit plus nanny suite just steps to trendy | : . s
VTR0 eateries & boutiques! Ren kit w/ceramic fir, open | |  IEISHARRIYASY e appng[ltEd T?'I BF!H Pﬂ.me.ﬂn qUIEt Sldle AM;&&?@““ Stunning corner unit just steps from com-
Sales Rep. concept DR w/hdwd flr, fr doors to deck & | Sales Rep. avenue, Ll South. Featuring inground pool, &4 g munity centre and future park. This Cape Cod

..-:: -—|" :" | .If e

4008 Q0E screened in gazebo, O/L sunken LR wigas FP. | | WY hot tub, hardwood & ceramics on M/F, oak | stulo-haime With d hi
1 865 865 8252 Fam rm w/woodburning stove, B/l ent unit, diag | 1 856 8658262 staircase, M/F laundry, master retreat with | 905 B?B 6232 2{%’0{] sq. ft. 4-11 ;E?'Enﬁﬂi?th %fgfrzwéiélv;;

smssmsmmynnnn — hdwd flr, track lighting & fr doors to patio. Too | | s SO2Ker tub & sep. shower. Your wait is over! | ———— main level. Master bedroom has ensuite with
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